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Wettkampf-Nr. 15
100m Freistil Frauen
Jugend D
1. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 02:16,37 71

Jugend C
1. Lisa Tautenhahn 1998(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:37,16 265
2. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:44,43 217

Nicht am Start
Senja Christian 1998 (AB) SC Bad Nauheim

Jugend B
1. Yasmin Mohebbian 1997(S13) SC Bad Nauheim 01:23,30 371
2. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 01:27,76 347
3. Emely Telle 1997(AB) DLRG Weimar 01:31,33 239
4. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner SV 02:01,71 137

Nicht am Start
Franziska Mendler 1997 (AB) DLRG Weimar
Elena Pietroni 1996 (S7) ASD Briantea84

Jugend A
1. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:15,39 501
2. Joyce Riedel 1993(S14) BS Essen 01:19,80 478
3. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Wehrda 1919 01:45,33 313
4. Monique Kempken 1993(S14) SV Möhnewelle 01:49,25 186
5. Jaqueline Jakob 1993 TV Neckargemünd 01:42,30 138

Senioren I
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 02:30,50 678
2. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 02:32,24 184

Offene Klasse
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 02:30,50 678
2. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:15,39 501
3. Joyce Riedel 1993(S14) BS Essen 01:19,80 478
4. Vera Thamm 1990(S3) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 03:07,47 437
5. Yasmin Mohebbian 1997(S13) SC Bad Nauheim 01:23,30 371
6. Sabine Weber-Treiber 1979(S6) Austria 01:55,54 367
7. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 01:27,76 347
8. Sabrina Olk 1983(S9) BSV München 01:29,61 343
9. Mirjam Prahst-Martines 1987(S14) Nienburger BS 01:31,71 315
10. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Wehrda 1919 01:45,33 313
11. Karina Neumann 1990(S12) BVSV Nürnberg 01:32,52 272
12. Lisa Tautenhahn 1998(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:37,16 265
13. Emely Telle 1997(AB) DLRG Weimar 01:31,33 239
14. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:44,43 217
15. Monique Kempken 1993(S14) SV Möhnewelle 01:49,25 186
16. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 02:32,24 184
17. Aische Kuhn 1991(S14) VSG Lahr 02:00,43 139
18. Michelle Komossa 1991(S14) DLRG Weimar 02:00,68 138
18. Jaqueline Jakob 1993 TV Neckargemünd 01:42,30 138
20. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner SV 02:01,71 137
21. Anke Badior 1976(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 02:11,68 106
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Offene Klasse
22. Stefanie Fahnenschreiber 1980(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 02:14,71 99
23. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 02:16,37 71

Nicht am Start
Franziska Mendler 1997 (AB) DLRG Weimar
Elena Pietroni 1996 (S7) ASD Briantea84
Senja Christian 1998 (AB) SC Bad Nauheim
Juliane Ellrich 1992 VFL 1890 Marburg
Tanja Gröpper 1976 (S6) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen


